PAGE

19:02

ത

201

09/13

CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

I. Q	WNER SECTION	 be completed if the applicant is the owner in fee))
------	--------------	--	---

I hereby certify that I am the owner in fee of the property listed on Page 1,

Mark the following applicable boxes:

Α.	()	I further certify that a new home (private residence) will be constructed on this property for my own use and occu-
			pancy. This dwelling is to be occupied by myself and is not to be used for any purpose other than single family
			residential use. I attest that all construction, plumbing, or electrical work will be done, in whole or in part, by me or by
			subcontractors under my supervision, in accordance with all applicable laws; and, I further acknowledge that said
	-		new home is not covered under the New Home Warranty and Builders Registration Act (N.J.S.A. 46:3B-1 et seq.) and
			that such fact shall be disclosed to any person purchasing this property within ten years of the date of issuance of a certificate of occupancy.

		C	artificate of occupancy.
		T A O	UNDERSTAND THAT IN MARKING BOX A, I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I AM ASSUMING RESPONSIBILITY FOR HE WORK DONE ON SAID PROPERTY, THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY PRIOR TO, DURING, AND AFTER NY WORK PERFORMED, AND FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF THE SUBCONTRACTORS I HIRE, EMPLOY, OR ITHERWISE CONTRACT OR WITH WHOM I MAKE AGREEMENTS TO PERFORM WORK. I AM VOLUNTARILY ND KNOWINGLY ASSUMING THIS RESPONSIBILITY.
В.	()	- 11	further certify the following as required by the New Jersey Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(e)1.ix:
		tic Of	personally prepared the plans submitted for: 1) the new home referred to in A.; or, 2) an addition, alteration, renova- on, or repair to an existing single family residence owned and occupied by myself and located on the property listed in Page 1; or, 3) a new structure that will be physically separate from, but that will be deemed part of, an existing ingle family residence that is owned and occupied by myself and located on the property listed on Page 1.
C.			further certify that I will perform or supervise the following work:) Building C.2. () Fire Protection
			certify that I will perform the following work:) Electrical C.4. () Plumbing
D.	()	i a Ta	agree to advise all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of axation and to comply with all New Jersey tax laws.
			ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require.
l ur	iderst	tand	that if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment.
Sig	natur	e	Date
~			SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee)
II.	AGE ereby	ENT cert	
II. I he rize	AGE ereby ed by a	ENT cert the certi	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d); the proposed work is autho-
II. I he rize I fu and	AGE ereby ed by a ther flocal gree to	ENT cert the certi l prid	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county,
II. I he rize I fu and I ag	AGE ereby ed by a ther l local gree to	cert the certi l prid o ad	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation
II. I he rize I fu and I ag	AGE oreby orther local gree to derst	ent cert certi prid o ad ompl	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. Ivise all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws.
If. I he rize I fur and I ag	AGE are by ther local gree to derst	certithe certito additional addit	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is authoowner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment.
II. I he rize I fu and I ag and I un	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	cert the cert I prid o ad ompi tand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor. HHH CONTRACTIVA CORP.
II. I he rize I fu and I ag and I un	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	cert the cert I prid o ad ompi tand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor. HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD
II. I he rize I fu and I again I ur Age Add	AGE rther I local local rther Ch local	cert the certial price o ad complitand neck	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor, HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD MONROE VILLE N.T 08343
II. I he rize I fu and I again I ur Age Add	AGE ereby ed by ther local gree to to conderst Ch	certithe certification and cer	SECTION (to be completed if the applicant is not the owner in fee) ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(d): the proposed work is autho- owner in fee; and I have been authorized by the owner in fee to make this application as his agent. ify the following as required by the Uniform Construction Code, N.J.A.C. 5:23-2.15(a)5: All required State, county, or approvals have been given, including such certification as the construction official may require. It is all contractors on this project that they are required to be registered with the New Jersey Division of Taxation by with all New Jersey tax laws. That if any of the above statements are willfully false, I am subject to punishment. If contractor, HHH CONTRACTING CORP. 337 ELK ROAD MONROE VILLE N.T 08343

Date Issued 03/13/08 Control # Permit # 08-070

UCC NEW JERSEY CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

IDENTIFICATION Block 4 Lot 2	Qual
Work Site Location 113 SILVER AVENUE	Contractor H.H.M. CONTRACTING CORP
Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH	Address 337 ELK ROAD MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343-
Address 113 SILVER AVENUE	Telephone Telephone
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-	Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.
Telephone Telephone	Federal Emp. No.
Is hereby granted permission to perform the following w	ork: PAYMENTS (Office Use Only)
-	EAD HAZARD ABATEMENT Building 112
[] ELECTRICAL [] FIRE PROTECTION [] D	EMOLITION Electrical 0
[] ELEVATOR DEVICES [] ASBESTOS ABATEMENT [] O	THER Plumbing 0
(Subchapter 8 only)	Fire Protection 0
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	Elevator Devices 0
FOOTING & FOUNDATION ONLY - 16 X 35 SUNROOM	Other
	DCA State Permit Fee 7
	Cert. of Occupancy 60
•.	Other
NOTE: If construction does not commence within one (1)	year of date of issuance, Total 179
or if construction ceases for a period of six (6) month	ns, this permit is void. Check No. 3525
	Cash
Estimated Cost of Work \$ 5,000	Collected By JEP
	13/08
Construction Official Date	······································
U.C.C. F170 (rev. 3/96)	

09/12/2013

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

BUILDING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION

Date Issued 03/13/08 Control # Permit # 08-070

	PLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING	C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH	
	CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000	I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner	
Block 4 Lot 2		of record and am authorized to make this application	n.
Work Site Location 113 SILVER AV B	ENUE		
Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH			<u></u>
Address 113 SILVER AVENUE		Signature	
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-			
Tele.		D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA	
Contractor H.H.M. CONTRACTING CO		DESCRIPTION OF WORK	
Address 337 ELK ROAD			
MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343-		FOOTING & FOUNDATION ONLY - 16 X 35 SUNROOM	
Tele. Fax	-		
Federal Emp. No.			
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)		TYPE OF WORK	FEE (Office Use Only)
PLAN REVIEW Date Initial	INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day)	[] New Building	0
[] No Plans Req.	Type Failure Failure Approval Initial	[X] Addition	112
1 1 All 3/14/08 Co	Footing	[} Alteration	0
[] Footing	Foundation	[] Roofing	<u> </u>
[] Foundation	Slab	[] Siding	0
[] Frame	Frame	[] Fence0 Height (exceeds 6')	0
[] Other	BarrierFree	[] Sign 0 Sq. Ft.	0
Joint Plan Review Required:	Insulation	[] Pool - Above Ground	0
[] Elect [] Plumb [] Fire	Finishes	[] Pool - In Ground	0
SUBCODE APPROVAL [] Elev	Energy	[] Asbestos Abatement Subchapter 8	0
[] CO [] CCO [] CA	Mechanical	[] Lead Haz, Abatement NJAC 5:17	0
Date:	_ TCO	[] Other	0
Approved By:	Other	Other	0
	Final	Other	0
	BarrierFree	[] Demolition	0
B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS			
Use Group Present R-3 Pro			
Constr. Class Present Pro	posed 1. New Bldg. \$ 5,000		
No. of Stories		Administrative Surcharge	\$0
Reight of Structure	·		\$0
Area Largest Floor		Collected by: JEP TOTAL FEE	\$112
New Bldg. Area/All Floors		DCA State Permit Fee	\$
Volume of New Structure			
Total Land Area Disturbed	560 Sq. Ft. [] HUD		U.C.C. F110 (rev. 3/96)

THE BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

Update Issued 04/09/08 Control # Permit # 08-070+A Permit Issued 03/13/08

UCC NEW JERSEY PERMIT UPDATE

IDENTIFICATION Bloc	k 4 Lot 2	<u> </u>	Qual		
GLASSBORO	JOSEPH R AVENUE	 	Address 337 ELK ROAD MONROEVILLE, N Telephone Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg.	IJ 08343- ■ No.	
[X] BUILDING [X] ELECTRICAL		[] LEAD HAS	ION	PAYMENTS (Office Building Electrical Plumbing Fire Protection Elevator Devices Other DCA State Permit Cert. of Occupanc Other Total Check No. Cash Collected By	155 60 0 65 0 Fee 10 y 0
Construction Official		04/09/08 Date	-		

09/12/2013 19:02

[∆] ਹ.0.0, ₹190 (rev. 3/96) ਹ ⊢ . .

BUILDING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION

Date Issued 04/09/08 Control # Permit # 08-070+A

Ø	3	מונים ביות מול בי של של ב	F TIPODVINTON NUBE GUINGTWO	C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATE	
	CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE.			C. CERTIFICATION IN DIES OF DATA	
92	Block 4 Lot 2		MO. 1.000-2/2-1000	I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner	
	Work Site Location 113 SILVER AV			of record and am authorized to make this applicati	OT
	98	enos .		Of iscord and an additised to make this applicant	·•
-	Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH	•			
	Address 113 SILVER AVENUE			Signature	
•	GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-			orangone	
-	Tele.			D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA	
	Contractor H.H.M. CONTRACTING CO.			DESCRIPTION OF WORK	
	Address 337 ELK ROAD			production of work	
	MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343-			SUNECOM - 16 X 35 WITH SPA	
	Tele.			BOURDON - 10 2 33 WILL SEA	
	Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.				
	Federal Emp. No.				
	rederar amp. No. 4				
	JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)			TYPE OF WORK	FRE (Office Use Only
	PLAN REVIEW Date Initial	INSPECTIONS	Dates (Month/Day)	[] New Building	\$0
	[] No Plans Req	Type Fail	lure Failure Approval Initial		155
	[] All	Footing			0
	[] Footing	Foundation		[] Roofing	
	[] Foundation	Slab		[] Siding	0
	[] Frame	Frame		[] Fence 0 Height (exceeds 6')	
	[] Other	BarrierFree		[] Sign 0 Sg. Ft.	. 0
	Joint Plan Review Required:			[] Pool - Above Ground	0
	[] Elect [] Plumb [] Fire	Finishes		[] Pool - In Ground	<u>_</u>
	SUBCODE APPROVAL [} Blev	Energy		[] Asbestos Abatement Subchapter 8	a
-	[] CO [] COO [] CA	Mechanical		[] Lead Haz. Abatement NJAC 5:17	
	Date:	TCO			0
	Approved By:	Other		Other	0
		Final			
		-		Other	
	B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS			[] Demolition	
Η,	Use Group Present R-3 Pro	posed R-3	Est. Cost of Bldg. Work;		
	Constr. Class Present Pro		1. New Bldg. \$ 45,000		
	No. of Stories		2. Alteration \$0	Administrative Surcharge	•
<u> </u>	Height of Structure	10 Ft.		Paid K] Check # 3544 Minimum Fee	\$ <u> </u>
		560 Sq. Ft.	11 10001 (112)4 129,000	Collected by: _JEP TOTAL FEE	`
	New Bldg. Area/All Floors		Industrialized Building:		\$ 155
	Volume of New Structure		[] State Approved	WW SINCE LETHIC RES	\$10_
Ŋ,	Total Land Ares Disturbed	560 Sg. Ft.	[] 200		
Ñ.					0.C.C. 7110 (rev. 3/96)
9/1					
Ø.	1 				

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE (609) 881-8140

ELECTRICAL SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION

Date Issued 04/09/08 Control # Permit # 08-070+A

Ø (003) 881-8140		ECHNICAL	/ <u>C.</u>			Control #	
7 / 1	TE	CHNICAL	SECTI	ON.		Permit #	08-070+A
□							
	COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATI		D. TECHN	TCAL SITE	DATA		
	CE. DO UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-	1000	NO.	SIZE	ITEM		FRE (Office Use Onl
Elock 4 Lot 2	Qual		2		Lighting Fixtur	res	
Work Site Location 113 SILVER	RAVENUE	w	10		Receptacles		
BE		Material desired	3		Switches		
Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEP	H		3		Detectors		
Address 113 SILVER AVENUE			0		Light Poles		
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-			2		Motors-Fract HI	P	
Tele.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0		Emergency & Ext	it Lights	
Contractor R.J. REILLEY ELECT	CONTR.		0		Communications	Points	
Address BOX 362			0		Alarm Devices/N	F.A.C. Panel	
PITMAN, NJ 08071-			20		TOTAL NUMBERS		36
Tele.			0		Pool Permit/wit	th DW Lights	0
Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.			1		Storable Pool/S	Spa/Hot Tub	10
Federal Emp. No.			0	0	KW Elect Range		0
•		·	0	0	KW Oven/Surface	=	0
B. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS	ľ		0		KW Elect Water		0
Use Group -Present R-3	Proposed R-3			0	KW Elect Dryer,		0
[] Pole/Pad #[l Temporary [] Other				KW Dishwasher		0
	Utility Co.			0	HP Garbage Dist	noeal	0
Estimated Cost of Electrical	Work \$ 4,000		0		KW Central A/C	•	0
				0		ater/Air Handler	
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)				0	Baseboard Heat		0
PLAN REVIEW	INSPECTIONS Dates (Mon	th/Day)			HP Motors 1/+ H	uno	0
l No Plans Required	Type Failure Failure Ap	• •	0		KW Transformer		
Joint Plan Review Required:	Rough	•			AMP Service	Generator	0
[] Bldg [] Plumb	Temp Serv		0		AMP Subpanels		0
[] Fire [] Elevator	Const Serv				AMP Motor Conti		0
[] Elect Plans Approved				0			0
Date:	Other			<u>u</u>	KW Blect Sign/C		0
_	Service				Other		0
SUBCODE APPROVAL	Final				Other		0
	Temp. Cut-in-Card Date Issu				Other	•••	0
HDate:	Final Cut-in-Card Date Issu						
Approved By:							
C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF O	ate						
On L hereby certify that I am th	e (agent of) owner of record and	om onthemil	bada kes	#1	Administrat	ive Surcharge \$	0
to make this application and	perform the work listed on this a	an ductorios		Check #	3544	_ Winimum Fee \$	14
813 		ANTICALION.	COLIECTE	d by: _j		TOTAL FER \$	60
NApplicant's Signature/Contrac	tor's Seal and Signature				DCA Sta	te Permit Fee \$	0

6

FIRE PROTECTION SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION

D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA

Date Issued 04/09/08 Control # Permit # 08-070+A

08/1A. IDENTIFICATION-APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, DO UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000 Block 4 Lot 2 Qual Work Site Location 113 SILVER AVENUE Owner in Fee BRIGANDI, JOSEPH Address 113 SILVER AVENUE GLASSBORO, NJ 08028-Contractor R.J. REILLEY ELECT. CONTR. Address BOX 362 PITMAN, NJ 08071-Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No. Federal Emp. No. B. FIRE PROTECTION CHARACTERISTICS Use Group - Present R-3 Proposed R-3 Fire Alarm System Constr Class - Present Proposed New [] Existing [] Heating Systems [] New [] Existing [] HVAC Location of Panel: Type: [] Gas [] Oil [] Elect [] Solar Fire Suppression/Standpipe Sys [] Other New [] Existing [] Location of Main Control Valve Location: Total Est Cost of Fire Prot Work \$ 300 JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only) PLAN REVIEW INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day) [] No Plans Required Failure Failure Approval Initial Туре Joint Plan Review Required: Alarm Sys [] Bldq [] Elect Suppr Test _____ ____ [] Plumb [] Elevator Standpipe _____ [] Fire Plans Approved Fire Pump Date: _ · Approved By: Mechanical _____ SUBCODE APPROVAL Smoke Ctl [] CO [] CCO [] CA TCO Date: → Approved By: Other C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application.

Signature

Description of Work: Water Supply Source Method of Alarm/Suppr Sys Superv FEE (Office Use Only) Storage Tanks Type: [] Flammable Liquid [] Combust Liquid [| LPG |] LNG Capacity 0 Fuel Alarm Systems [% 110v Interconnected NUMBER [] System Alarm Devices (smoke, heat, pulls, water/flow) 6 Supervisory Devices (tampers, low/high air) 0 Signaling Devices (horn/strobes, bells) 0 Other Devices 65 TOTAL Suppression Systems Fire Pump 0 GPM Type Dry Pipe/Alarm Valves Pre-action Valves 0 Sprinkler Heads (Dry and Wet) Standpipes Pre-Engineered Systems Wet Chemical Dry Chemical 0 CO2 Suppression Ð Foam Suppression Halon Suppression _ Kitchen Hood Exhaust System 0 Q 0 Smoke Control System ٥ Gas [] or Oil [] Fired Appliances Other ____ 0 Other ____ 0 Other 0 Administrative Surcharge \$ 0 Paid [X] Check # 3544 _____ Minimum Fee \$ ____ 0 Collected by: JEP TOTAL FEE \$ ___ 65 DCA State Permit Fee \$ _____



BUILDING SUBCODE



Date F	deceive:
Confré	n #

Date issued Permit #

4 'Gold = Applicant Conv.

A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800272-1000.	C. CERMIFICATION IN LIEU OF CATH
	hereby certify first I am the (egent of) owner of
BlockUselfication Code Work Site Location	Board and antiporced to make this application.
6 GIS DURO NI	Signature
Owner In Fee Joz Arigandi	
Address 112 SIVER AVE	D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA
CAGGOVURO NJ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Tel. (:)	
Contractor HHM CONTRACTING CORD	16×35 Sin Room
Address 337 ELK K	1000
MONROSVILLE NJ 08343	-
Tel. [- :
Contractor License No. or Builder Registration No.	~ ↑ '
Federal Emp. No]
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)	7
PLAN REVIEW Date Initial INSPECTIONS Dates (MonthiDay)	
[] No Plans Required Type: Failure Failure Approval Initial	
IN All 2265 To Fooling	
[] Footing Foundation Foundation	
[] Foundetion Slab	
{ } Frame Frame	TYPE OF WORK: FEE (Office Use Only)
[Other Truss Sys./Bracing	[] New Building
Borden Emo	[] Addition
Joint Plan Review Regulest;	[] Rehabilistion
[] Elec. [] Plumb. [] Fire [] Elevator institution. Finishes Base Layer.	[] Roofing
SUBCODE APPROVAL Finishes Final	[] Siding
	[] Feace Height (exceeds 6')
Moderated	[] Sign Sq. Ft
TCD	I Pool.
Approved by: Other	[] Astrestos Absternent Subchapter 8
Final	[] Lead Haz, Abetement NJAC 5:17
Barnar-Free	[] Other
	[] Destrollition
B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS	T I Desilpiloon
Use Group Present Proposed Est. Cost of Bidg. Work SOOL	<u>be</u>
Constr. Class Present Proposed 1. New Bldg: \$. 40.00	Administrative Surcharge \$
No. of Stories 2. Rehabilitation \$ 5000	Mislmura Fee \$
Height of Structure Ft 56 Jotal (1+2) \$ 50 00	State Permit Surcharge Fee \$
	TOTAL FEE \$
New Blog, Area/All Floors So, Ft. 2027	
Volume of New Structure 6687 Ca R - 3,867	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total Land Area Disturbed	U.C.C. FM0 1 White = Inspector Copy 2 Canery = Office Copy



Date Received Control #

Date Issued Permit #

A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE, CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000.		CAL SITE DATA			
NockLotQualification Code Work Site Location // 3 1 LVER ANE QUASS BORD	DESCRIPTION OF WORK Addition To 46056				
Owner in Fee: VOSEPH BRIGNNDI VR.					
Tel. () 1351 LVER AVE e-mail					
Address GLASSTBOTRO NV 08028	aty. s	IZE ITEMS	FEE (Office Use Only)		
Contractor: RUTCEILLEY ELECTR, CONTRACTORS.	2	Lighting Fixtures	200.000000		
Contractor: A VICENCEY ECECUA, CONTRACTORIA.		Receptacles	1 <i>49991111111</i>		
Address BOX 362 PITMAN NV 0807/ e-mail bob_teilley@hotma	3	Switches			
Contractor License No Exp. Date	3_	Detectors			
Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reason (if applicable):		Light Poles			
Federal Emp. ID No. FAX:		Motors—Fract, HP			
B. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS		Emergency & Exit Lights			
Use Group Present Proposed Proposed		Communications Points Alarm Devices/F.A.C. Panel			
Pole/Pad # [] Temporary	<u>Z</u> 1/	FAM/LIGHT	1 19 3 16111111		
Building Occupied as FM Dugelling Utility Co. ACE	77	TOTAL NUMBERS	1 27 X (2)//////		
Est. Cost of Elec. Work \$ #600		Pool Permit/with UW Lights			
	一 フ	Storable Pool/Spa/Hot Tub	APO (1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/		
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)		KW Elec. Range/Receptacle			
PEAN REVIEW Date thillal INSPECTIONS Dates Monthroay		KW Over/Surface Unit			
// No Plans Required //////////////////////////////////Falkire /Falkire /Approval / Initial		KW Elec. Water Heater			
downt Plan Regiew Required:		KW Elec. Dryer/Receptacle			
San Harriston 1818 Advisor 1818 Control 1818		KW Dishwasher			
*///27/2///////////////////////////////		HP Garbage Disposal			
1 Proc Many afformation Temp, Serv		KW Central A/C Unit			
Construction (1)		HP/KW Space Heater/Air Hander			
Date: The William Other		KW Baseboard Heat			
Approved by Setuice		HP Motors 1/+ HP			
Service Control of the Control of th		KW Transformer/Generator			
Barrier-Free // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	<u> </u>	AMP Service			
SUBCODE APPROVAL	l	AMP Subpanels			
1 1 co 1 1 coo 1	<u> </u>	AMP Motor Control Center			
Date:Annual Pool Inspection	1	KW Elec. Sign/Outline Light	1 444444		
Approved by Date of Grounding and Bonding			1 4404444		
Certification ////////////////////////////////////					
C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH	1	Administrative Surcha	rge s ON NU		
I fiereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of respire and am authorized to make this application and perfor	m	Minimum I			
the work listed on this application.		State Permit Surcharge I	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Applicant's Signature/Contractor's Seal and Signature	_	TOTAL I	EE \$ (1/2/2/1/2		
Managed Flor Controller I & Controller Landson of District County I Africant Controller	0 (rev. 10(196) - 4	App@cant: When submitting this form to your Local Constne	tion Code Enforcement Office, places		

Internet version